DPG30C300PC
Part Number DPG30C300PC
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation
Description DIODE ARRAY GP 300V 15A TO263
Quantity Available 4543 pcs in stock
Datasheets
DPG30C300PC Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of DPG30C300PC
Manufacturer Part Number DPG30C300PC Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation Description DIODE ARRAY GP 300V 15A TO263
Package / Case Cut Tape (CT) Quantity Available 4543
Series HiPerFRED²™ Mounting Type Surface Mount
Package / Case TO-263-3, D²Pak (2 Leads + Tab), TO-263AB Supplier Device Package TO-263 (D2Pak)
Diode Type Standard Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1.26V @ 15A
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 1µA @ 300V Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 300V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per
Diode) 15A
Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io) Reverse Recovery Time (trr) 35ns
Operating Temperature - Junction -55°C ~ 175°C Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ DPG30C300PC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for DPG30C300PC
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
DPG30C300PB DIODE ARRAY GP 300V 15A TO220AB IXYS Corporation 20000 pcs
DPG20C400PN DIODE ARRAY GP 400V 10A TO220FP IXYS Corporation 63 pcs
DPG30IM400PC DPG30IM400PC IXYS IXYS Corporation 2344 pcs
DPG30I400HA DIODE GEN PURP 400V 30A TO247 IXYS Corporation 3432 pcs
DPG30C400HB DIODE ARRAY GP 400V 15A TO247AD IXYS Corporation 20000 pcs
DPG30IM300PC DIODE GEN PURP 300V 30A TO263 IXYS Corporation 4322 pcs
DPG30C200PC DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 15A TO263 IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
DPG30C400PB DIODE ARRAY GP 400V 15A TO220AB IXYS Corporation 4222 pcs
DPG20C300PN DIODE ARRAY GP 300V 10A TO220FP IXYS Corporation 3789 pcs
DPG30I600PM DPG30I600PM IXYS IXYS Corporation 4222 pcs
DPG30C200PB DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 15A TO220AB IXYS Corporation 3555 pcs
DPG30I300HA DIODE GEN PURP 300V 30A TO247 IXYS Corporation 4322 pcs
DPG30C300HB DIODE ARRAY GP 300V 15A TO247AD IXYS Corporation 20000 pcs
DPG20C400PC DIODE ARRAY GP 400V 10A TO263 IXYS Corporation 2344 pcs
DPG30I300HA DIODE GEN PURP 300V 30A TO247 IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 4322 pcs
DPG30I400HA DIODE GEN PURP 400V 30A TO247 IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 3432 pcs
DPG20C300PB DIODE ARRAY GP 300V 10A TO220AB IXYS Corporation 4784 pcs
DPG20C400PB DIODE ARRAY GP 400V 10A TO220AB IXYS Corporation 629 pcs
DPG30I300PA DIODE GEN PURP 300V 30A TO220AC IXYS Corporation 4222 pcs
DPG30C200HB DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 15A TO247AD IXYS Corporation 20000 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
04025A270KAT2A AL8807BMP-13 AP5725FDCG-7 BTS5241L BUK100-50DL
CGA9N2X7R2A225K230KA DPG10IM300UC DPG20C200PB DPG20C200PN DPG20C300PB
DPG20C300PN DPG20C400PB DPG20C400PC DPG30C200HB DPG30C200PB